
Event Day Start date Start time End time Location Notes 9/25/2023
Information Meeting DHS Tuesday 9/26/2023 3:30 PM 4:15 PM DHS Cafeteria

Information Meeting HPHS Wednesday 9/27/2023 3:30 PM 4:15 PM HPHS Cafeteria

Practice Tuesday 10/3/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym Czarnik gear fitting

Practice Thursday 10/5/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym

Practice Tuesday 10/10/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym Parents' Night
Practice Thursday 10/12/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym

Practice Tuesday 10/17/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym

HPHS Fencing Photo Wednesday 10/18/2023 8:35 AM 9:00 AM Giant Gym

Practice Thursday 10/19/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym

Practice Tuesday 10/24/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym

Practice Thursday 10/26/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym

No Practice Tuesday 10/31/2023 Halloween

Practice Thursday 11/2/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym

Practice/Set-up Friday 11/3/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym, West Gym

D-HP Invitatonal Saturday 11/4/2023 7:00 AM 5:00 PM DHS Exhibition Gym, West Gym

Practice Tuesday 11/7/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Practice & JV Saber Meet Thursday 11/9/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Evanston Duals Saturday 11/11/2023 1:30 PM 8:00 PM ETHS vs. Central Teams Time Change!!!!!

Practice Tuesday 11/14/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Practice Thursday 11/16/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Marian Central Duals Saturday 11/18/2023 6:30 AM 5:30 PM MCC, Woodstock vs North Teams

Practice Monday 11/20/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Practice Tuesday 11/21/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Practice Tuesday 11/28/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Practice Thursday 11/30/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

New Trier Dual Meets Saturday 12/2/2023 7:15 AM 5:00 PM NTHS vs South Teams

Practice Tuesday 12/5/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Practice Thursday 12/7/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Midwest Open Saturday 12/9/2023 5:00 AM 9:00 PM Culver

Practice Tuesday 12/12/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Practice Thursday 12/14/2023 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

HF JV Squad Saturday 12/16/2023 6:15 AM 7:00 PM Homewood-Flossmoor HS

Finals Week Monday 12/18/2023

Last day of break Sunday 1/8/2024

Practice Tuesday 1/9/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track Cancelled due to weather!

Practice Thursday 1/11/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track



Maine West Invitational Saturday 1/13/2024 7:30 AM 5:30 PM Maine West time change Cancelled!

MLK Jr. Day Monday

Practice Tuesday 1/16/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track practice is on tonight!

Practice Thursday 1/18/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Marian Central  JV Champs Saturday 1/20/2024 6:30 AM 6:15 PM Marian Central, Woodstock time change

Practice Tuesday 1/23/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Practice Thursday 1/25/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Individual Championships Saturday 1/27/2024 6:30 AM 6:15 PM Marian Catholic, Chicago Heights time change

Practice Tuesday 1/30/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Practice Thursday 2/1/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Team Championships Saturday 2/3/2024 7:30 AM 5:30 PM Glenbrook South time change

Ida Crown dual meet Sunday 2/4/2024 1:00 PM 4:30 PM ICJA Skokie added 1/16

Awards Night Thursday 2/8/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM HPHS Cafeteria

Middle School Fencing Class Thursday 4/4/2024 7:00 PM 8:30 PM HPHS Indoor Track added 3/23/2023 tentative

Middle School Fencing Class Thursday 4/11/2024 7:00 PM 8:30 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Middle School Fencing Class Thursday 4/18/2024 7:00 PM 8:30 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Middle School Fencing Class Thursday 4/25/2024 7:00 PM 8:30 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Middle School Fencing Class Thursday 5/2/2024 7:00 PM 8:30 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Middle School Fencing Class Thursday 5/9/2024 7:00 PM 8:30 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Middle School Fencing Class Thursday 5/16/2024 7:00 PM 8:30 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Middle School Fencing Class Thursday 5/23/2024 7:00 PM 8:30 PM HPHS Indoor Track

Andrew was here


